
 

   

    
 

    

      
        

      

      

   

      
  

         
   

    

 

 

 
  

  
  

   

  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

  

 

South Dakota Annual Aircraft Registration 

THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND SIGNED BY THE AIRCRAFT OWNER OR LESSE 

Amount Due: ______________ (See table below for fee amount) 
Owner InformationOwner Information 
Name: __________________________________________ 
Address: _________________________________________ 
City/State/Zip___________________________________ _ 

Aircraft Description 
Aircraft No: ___________________ 
Max Gross Weight: ___ 

Telephone No: _______________________ 

County: _______________________ 

Serial No: _______________________ 
MFG Year: _______________________ 

Make: ____________ Model: _______ _______________ 

Fixed Wing Rotary Wing Drone 56+ lbs. Balloon/Glider 

UAV Agriculture UAV Commercial UAV Recreational 

Exemption 

Destroyed: Date: ________ How? ________________________________________________________ 
Unairworthy: Reason: ___________________________________________________________________ 
Sold: Date: ________ To: ___________________________________________________________ 

Address: _____________________________________________________ 
City/State/Zip: ___________________________________________________ 

Payment Type Check Money Order Enclosed  Credit Card 

For credit card payment: 

Card Type: 
Card Number:
 Expiration Date: 
Name as it appears on the card: 

* There will be a 2.6% service fee for use of credit card

Mail signed form and check, money 
order or payment info to: 
South Dakota Department of 
Transportation Office of Aeronautics-
Licensing 
700 E. Broadway Ave. Pierre, SD 57501 
605-773-3574

Certification 
THIS REGISTRATION APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETED AND SIGNED OR REGISTRATION CAN NOT BE 
COMPLETED. If the application must be returned for completion, any late penalties incurred cannot be waived. 
I declare and affirm under the penalties of perjury, that the foregoing is a true statement of facts. 
Date: _______________________ Signature: _________________________________________ 

Weight class (Maximum gross takeoff weight in pounds) 

0-1,500

1,501-2,000 

2,001-3,000 

3,001-4,000 

4,001-5,000 

5,001-6,000 

6,001-10,000 

10,001-12,499 

12,500-15,000 

15,001 or more 

Aircraft New-9 years 

$ 25.00 

$ 40.00 

$ 55.00 

$ 70.00 

$ 85.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 125.00 

$ 150.00 

$ 200.00 

$ 300.00 

Aircraft 10 years and older 

$ 12.50 

$ 20.00 

$ 27.50 

$ 35.00 

$ 42.50 

$ 50.00 

$ 62.50 

$ 75.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 150.00 

To get future registration forms by email, provide an email address
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