

# South Dakota Annual Aircraft Registration

THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND SIGNED BY THE AIRCRAFT OWNER OR LESSE



Amount Due: \_\_\_\_\_ (See table below for fee amount)

## Owner Information

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Telephone No: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

County: \_\_\_\_\_

City/State/Zip: \_\_\_\_\_

## Aircraft Description

Aircraft No: \_\_\_\_\_

Serial No: \_\_\_\_\_

Max Gross Weight: \_\_\_\_\_

MFG Year: \_\_\_\_\_

Make: \_\_\_\_\_ Model: \_\_\_\_\_

Fixed Wing

Rotary Wing

Drone 56+ lbs.

Balloon/Glider

UAV Agriculture

UAV Commercial

UAV Recreational

## Exemption

Destroyed: Date: \_\_\_\_\_ How? \_\_\_\_\_

Unairworthy: Reason: \_\_\_\_\_

Sold: Date: \_\_\_\_\_ To: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

City/State/Zip: \_\_\_\_\_

Payment Type      Check      Money Order Enclosed

Credit Card

*Mail signed form and check, money order or payment info to:*

South Dakota Department of  
Transportation Office of Aeronautics-  
Licensing

700 E. Broadway Ave. Pierre, SD 57501

605-773-3574

For credit card payment:

Card Type: \_\_\_\_\_

Card Number: \_\_\_\_\_

Expiration Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Name as it appears on the card: \_\_\_\_\_

\* There will be a 2.6% service fee for use of credit card

## Certification

**THIS REGISTRATION APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETED AND SIGNED OR REGISTRATION CAN NOT BE COMPLETED. If the application must be returned for completion, any late penalties incurred cannot be waived.**

I declare and affirm under the penalties of perjury, that the foregoing is a true statement of facts.

Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Weight class (Maximum gross takeoff weight in pounds)	Aircraft New-9 years	Aircraft 10 years and older
0-1,500	\$ 25.00	\$ 12.50
1,501-2,000	\$ 40.00	\$ 20.00
2,001-3,000	\$ 55.00	\$ 27.50
3,001-4,000	\$ 70.00	\$ 35.00
4,001-5,000	\$ 85.00	\$ 42.50
5,001-6,000	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00
6,001-10,000	\$ 125.00	\$ 62.50
10,001-12,499	\$ 150.00	\$ 75.00
12,500-15,000	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00
15,001 or more	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00

To get future registration forms by email, provide an email address